UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

FOUNDATION

December 2017 Semi-Annual Contribution

Fund

December 2017

Semiannual
Contribution

Scholarship Funds

Whiddon Scholars Program
College of Business Scholarship
Brunson Scholarship Fund

Eminent Scholars Fund

SAMSF Biochemistry

SAMSF Locke - Microbiology

SAMSF Locke - Physiology

SAMSF Locke - Comparative Medicine
SAMSF Locke - Cell Biology & Neuroscience
HSF - Radiology

HSF - Neurosurgery

HSF Locke - Pathology

HSF Locke - Orthopedics

HSF Locke - Pediatrics

HSF Locke - Radiology

Mitchell - Internal Medicine

Wiseman Locke - Pediatrics

Other Endowed Professorship Funds

Other Funds

Racing Commission Faculty

Rubin Chair

Ripps-Meisler Fund for Research in Surgery
Orthopedic Faculty

Pathology Faculty

Matching - Cardiology

Family Practice Chair

Ernest G. Cleverdon Chair

Marine Sciences Professorship
English Professorship

History Professorship

Political Science Professorship
Language Professorship

Earth Sciences Professorship

Math Professorship

Sociology & Anthropology Professorship
Department of Chemistry
Department of Physics

Pathology Education & Research
Tanner Chair of Pulmonary Medicine
C. F. Scott Endowed Chair

Technology Program Funds
Athletics Endowment
Moorer Fund

COM Misc. Endowment
Basic Sciences Endowment
Faculty Development Fund

$

375,000
25,000

1,043

25,224
25,320
26,289
20,836
17,716
29,905
26,448
34,431
25,428
23,648
27,693
37,605
21,554

295,251
15,828
15,612
21,262
24,716
26,071
20,900

7,780
6,710
7,526
7,452
7,382
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
24,305
16,700
34,553

85,000
11,758
12,392
53,644
48,544
110,000



LINIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

FOUNDAITION

December 2017 Semi-Annual Contribution

Fund

December 2017
Semiannual
Contribution

DSH Funds

Laidlaw Fund
Existing Graduate Assistantships
New Graduate Assistantships (Fall Semester)

South Alabama Endowment
Clinical Support Fund
Hospital Equipment Fund

Mitchell Cancer Institute

Mitchell - Cancer Center
Barbara Colle Chair
Elsie Colle Chair
Cancer Research Fund

Contribution for Alumni Center

$ 23,037
112,500
105,050

1,735,049
540,242
312,602

38,082
25,695
25,834
47,922

$ 4,622,542

62,500

$ 4,685,039




