

December 2017 Semi-Annual Contribution

Fund	December 2017 Semiannual Contribution				
Scholarship Funds	Scholarshin Funds				
Whiddon Scholars Program	\$	375,000			
College of Business Scholarship		25,000			
Brunson Scholarship Fund		1,043			
Eminent Scholars Fund					
SAMSF Biochemistry		25,224			
SAMSF Locke - Microbiology		25,320			
SAMSF Locke - Physiology		26,289			
SAMSF Locke - Comparative Medicine		20,836			
SAMSF Locke - Cell Biology & Neuroscience		17,716			
HSF - Radiology		29,905			
HSF - Neurosurgery		26,448			
HSF Locke - Pathology		34,431			
HSF Locke - Orthopedics		25,428			
HSF Locke - Pediatrics		23,648			
HSF Locke - Radiology		27,693			
Mitchell - Internal Medicine		37,605			
Wiseman Locke - Pediatrics		21,554			
Other Endowed Professorship Funds					
Racing Commission Faculty		295,251			
Rubin Chair		15,828			
Ripps-Meisler Fund for Research in Surgery		15,612			
Orthopedic Faculty		21,262			
Pathology Faculty		24,716			
Matching - Cardiology		26,071			
Family Practice Chair		20,900			
Ernest G. Cleverdon Chair		7,780			
Marine Sciences Professorship		6,710			
English Professorship		7,526			
History Professorship		7,452			
Political Science Professorship		7,382			
Language Professorship		10,000			
Earth Sciences Professorship		10,000			
Math Professorship		10,000			
Sociology & Anthropology Professorship		10,000			
Department of Chemistry		10,000			
Department of Physics		10,000			
Pathology Education & Research		24,305			
Tanner Chair of Pulmonary Medicine		16,700			
C. F. Scott Endowed Chair		34,553			
Other Funds					
Technology Program Funds		85,000			
Athletics Endowment		11,758			
Moorer Fund		12,392			
COM Misc. Endowment		53,644			
Basic Sciences Endowment		48,544			
Faculty Development Fund		110,000			



D 1	2011	70	
lecemi	3er ////	7 Semi-Annual	(ontribution
Decemi	JUI 201	/ Schill-Allinua	Communication

	Fund	December 2017 Semiannual Contribution	
	Laidlaw Fund	\$ 23,037	
	Existing Graduate Assistantships	112,500	
	New Graduate Assistantships (Fall Semester)	105,050	
DSH Funds			
	South Alabama Endowment	1,735,049	
	Clinical Support Fund	540,242	
	Hospital Equipment Fund	312,602	
Mitchell Car	ocer Institute		
	Mitchell - Cancer Center	38,082	
	Barbara Colle Chair	25,695	
	Elsie Colle Chair	25,834	
	Cancer Research Fund	47,922	
		\$ 4,622,542	
	Contribution for Alumni Center	62,500	
		\$ 4,685,039	